
PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST 
The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Catherine Albamonte 

catherine.albamonte@truist.com 

Truist Bank 

450 N Pine Island Rd, Plantation, FL 33324 

954-661-9080 NMLS#414620 

Chelsa Arscott 

carscott@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

8333 NW 53 St., #600, Doral, FL 33166 
754-307-7018 NMLS#1232643 

Patricia Augustin-Rigaud 

Patricia.Augustin-Rigaud@ThirdFederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 

2360 N University Dr, Coral Springs, FL 33065 
954-340-4032 NMLS# 617054 

Brigida Billini 

bbillini@loandepot.com 

Loan Depot 

2901 SW 149 Ave, #100, Miramar, FL 33027 
786-307-9085 NMLS#382619 

Laurimar Chevres 

lchevres@AmeriCU.com 

AmeriCU Mortgage 

2200 N Commerce Pkwy, #221, Weston, FL 33326 
352-223-8743 NMLS# 1614587 

Michele Collie 

Michele.Collie@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 
5900 N Andrews Ave, #850, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 

786-393-8646 NMLS#1168970 

Lorna Senior Dacosta 

lorna.seniordacosta@td.com 

TD Bank 

7001 W Commercial Blvd, Tamarac, FL 33319 
954-415-0175 NMLS# 1044466 

Michelle Davis 

michelle.davis@cfi.mortgage 

Christensen Financial Inc. 

860 N SR 434, #1002, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
954-445-4768 NMLS# 374283 

Jamila Dawson 
jamila.dawson@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 

2360 N University Dr, Coral Springs, FL 33065 

954-340-4032 NMLS# 941007 

Lenin Deno 
Lenin.Deno@citynational.com 
City National Bank of Florida 
100 SE 2nd St, Miami, FL 33131 

786-489-5019         NMLS#1478295 

Grace Fidler 

graceafidler@gmail.com 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 
53 NW 100 Ave, Plantation, FL 33324 

954 -816-7186 NMLS# 355870 

Kim Foglesong 

FMT@academymortgage.com 

Academy Mortgage Corp. 
1615 S Federal Hwy, #100, Boca Raton, FL 33432 

954-818-3251 NMLS#490462 

Mignon L. Forrest 

faithmtg@comcast.net 

Faith Mortgage Corporation 

603 E Atlantic Blvd, Pompano Beach, FL 33060 

954-532-7987 NMLS#330796 

Michele Frank 

mfrank@legacymlc.com 

Legacy Mortgage Lending Corp. 
1560 Sawgrass Corp. Pkwy, #400, Sunrise, FL 33323 

954-410-3917 NMLS#365468 

Caleb Gross 
caleb.gross@bofa.com 

Bank of America 
44100 Schoennherr Rd, Sterling Heights, MI 48313 

248-949-9927 NMLS# 1449673 

Jay Hatoff 

jay.hatoff@rate.com 

Guaranteed Rate Mortgage 

621 NW 53rd St, #410, Boca Raton, FL 33487 
954-302-8080 NMLS# 1144066 

Richard Hazey 

loanranger@live.com 

American Mortgage Lenders Corp. 

6501 Congress Ave, #240, Boca Raton, FL 33487 
440-341-8453 NMLS#444500 

Robin Holley 

robinholley@synovus.com 

Synovus Bank 

2500 Weston Rd, #300, Weston, FL 33331 
954-557-5591 NMLS#484758 

Coumba Jackson 

cjackson@thefederalsavingsbank.com 
The Federal Savings Bank 

5489 Wiles Rd, #302, Coconut Creek, FL 33073 
754- 201-3051 NMLS# 296081 

Adam Jaroszewski 

adamj@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.  

1471 NE 26 St. #100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33305 
954-348-5157 NMLS# 1192000 

Martine Lebel 

martine.lebel@caliberhomeloans.com 

Caliber Home Loans 

8151 Peters Rd, #3100, Plantation, FL 33324 
954-204-5122 NMLS# 982921 
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PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST, continued 

The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Raul Lopez 

rlopez@certifiedhomeloans.com 

Certified Home Loans 

1200 S Pine Island Rd, #670, Plantation, FL 33324 

954-632-2940                     NMLS#380855 

Awilda Marrero 

awilda.marrero@caliberhomeloans.com 

Caliber Home Loans 

2875 NE 191 St, 5th Floor, Aventura, FL 33180 

786-255-8067 NMLS# 724962 

Laurie Mindlin 
lmindlin@loandepot.com 

Loan Depot 

2901 SW 149 Ave, Miramar, FL 33027   

954-243-5907       NMLS#584480 

Jeremy Montanti 

jmontanti@legacymlc.com Legacy 

Mortgage Lending Corp 
1560 Sawgrass Corp. Pkwy, #400, Sunrise, FL 33323 

561-289-2327    MLS# 1519030 

Iraida " Tuly" Ortiz-Rincon 

tuly@bellsouth.net 

Supreme Lending 

7900 Nova Dr, Davie, FL 33324 
954-554-0202 NMLS#402188 

Mar Pena 

mar.pena@ozk.com 

Bank OZK 
550 S Andrews Ave, #120, Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301 

954-394-9087 NMLS# 819663 

Ramon Pleas 

ramon.pleas@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

390 N Orange Ave, #1, Orlando, FL 32801 

407- 405-0474                 NMLS# 1972709 

Mason Pruner 
mason.pruner@tmf.mortgage 

The Mortgage Firm 
7000 W. Palmetto Pk Rd#306, Boca Raton, FL 33433 
561-923-8482                                   NMLS#189233 

Racheli Refael 

racheli.refael@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp. 
1471 NE 26 St, #100 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305 
954-562-6748 NMLS# 64918 

Jaime A. Rincon, Jr. 

jaime.rincon@supremelending.com 

Supreme Lending 

7900 Nova Dr, #207, Davie, FL 33324 
754-214-1458 NMLS#1105025 

Ampy Liriano Roca 

aroca@cfmtg.com 

Cornerstone First Mortgage 

2730 SW 3rd Ave, #602, Miami, FL. 33129 
786-255-9413 NMLS# 358602 

Amado Rodriguez 

amado1r@gmail.com 

United Wholesale 

Mortgage 

585 S Blvd E, Pontiac, MI 48341 
954-663-0219 MMLS# 373020 

Rebecca (Becky) Ryan 

bryan@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 
53 NW 100 Ave, Plantation, FL 33324 

954-593-3303 NMLS#1098997 

Veronica Sylvester 

veronica.sylvester@caliberhomeloans.com 

Caliber Home Loans 
550 W Cypress Creek Rd, #100, Ft Lauderdale, 33309 

954-240-0140 NMLS#342305 

Marc Williams 

marcw@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

8333 NW 53rd St, #600 Doral, FL 33166 
786-525-5835                    NMLS#371350 

Gabrielle (Gabbie) Yulis 

gyulis@vandykmortgage.com 

VanDyk Mortgage Corp. 

1773 N SR 7, #102A, Lauderhill, FL 33313 

954-540-5048       NMLS#589606 
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